DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE SIGN-IN SHEET

Project Name: PIPE, FITTINGS, VALVES AND ACCESSORIES,
GROUPS A, B, CAND D

Procurement Specialist: BERNIE HARGES

Specification No.: 1275597 Department: CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF WATER MANAGEMENT

Conference Date: WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 17, 2023, 10:00 A.M. Pre-Bid Conference Microsoft Teams Meeting
Information: MEETING ID: 217 030 337 273, PASSCODE: FDF2NN,
OR CALL IN (AUDIO ONLY) +1 872-222-6918,,904575879#

UNITED STATES, CHICAGO PHONE CONFERENCE ID: 904 575 879#

Attendee Name

Company Name

Company Address

# Telephone

Number

E-Mail Address

Daniel Misch
Supt of Construction and Maintenance
Department Of Water Management

City Of Chicago

3901 S Ashland Ave
Chicago, IL 60609

312-747-8049

daniel.misch@cityofchicago.org

Mai Lam
Assistant Commissioner
Department of Water Management

City of Chicago

1000 E. Ohio
Chicago, IL 60611

312-747-8630

mai.lam@cityofchicago.org

Mary Jane Eres
Chief Contract Expediter
Department Of Water Management

City of Chicago

1000 EAST OHIO ST. JWPP +51
Chicago, IL 60611

312-747-1685

mary_jane.eres@cityofchicago.org

Bernie Harges
Procurement Specialist
Department of Procurement Services

City of Chicago

121 North LaSalle, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-3045

Bernie.Harges@cityofchicago.org

Veronica Smith
Asst Procurement Officer
Department of Procurement Services

City of Chicago

121 North LaSalle, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9467

Veronica.Smith@cityofchicago.org

Marco Lance, President
Johnson Pipe & Supply Co.

Johnson Pipe Company

999 West 37t Street
Chicago, IL 60609

773-890-500

Imarco@johnsonpipe.com

Michael Love. Vice President

Johnson Pipe Company

999 W. 37t Street
Chicago, IL 60609

773-890-5000

mlove@johnsonpipe.com

PRE BID ATTENDEES FOR 1275597: PIPE, FITTINGS, VALVES AND ACCESSORIES
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